
SQUARE FEET

HABITABLE:

0EXISTING:

NEW: 0

TOTAL SQ. FT.:

555-25-007351-STRPERMIT#:

PERMIT TYPE:

SUB-TYPE:

CATEGORY:

STATUS:

APPLIED:

ISSUED:

EXPIRES:

Residential

Structural

Comprehensive

Permit Issued

9/23/2025

9/24/2025

3/23/2026

OFFICE:

PARCEL#:

ADDRESS:

ACRES:

SUBDIV:

LOT/BLOCK:

CONST CAT:

WORK DESC:

VALUATION:

STORIES:

MC

083W27A000101 R339767

6998 CHAKARUN LN SE SALEM, OR 97306

2.48

PP 2006-081

2 / 

Single Family Dwelling

PRESCRIPTIVE Add 5.3kW Roof-mounted Prescriptive Path PV Solar Array

$6,662.50

0

RELATIONSHIP NAME ADDRESS PHONE

(C) ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTOR

PURE ENERGY GROUP INC 139 ANKENY HILL RD SE JEFFERSON, OR 97352 5413274090

APPLICANT BENJAMIN STEFFEN 139 ANKENY HILL RD SE JEFFERSON, OR 97352 5039799524

CCB PURE ENERGY GROUP INC 139 ANKENY HILL RD SE JEFFERSON, OR 97352 5419360980

OWNER STEVEN A WARD TR & 
WARD, STEVEN A TRE

6998 CHAKARUN LN SE SALEM, OR 97306

SITE CONTACT BENJAMIN STEFFEN 139 ANKENY HILL RD SE JEFFERSON, OR 97352 5039799524

WORK TYPE: Alteration

BATHS: KITCHENS:
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